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RaceTab by MileSplit/FloSports Marty Sonnenfeldt, Knoxville Youth

KYA MS XC PROGRAM - KNOXVILLE AREA CHAMPIONSHIPS - 10/4/2016 9:14
                 VICTOR ASHE PARK, KNOXVILLE, TN                 

                            MS GIRLS                             
=================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time   Pts
-----------------------------------------------------------------
                              Girls                              
-----------------------------------------------------------------
  1 ANDIE MARIE JONES      7 MARYVILLE MS         12:40.19      1
  2 KELLY WETTELAND        7 MARYVILLE MS         12:47.91      2
  3 CATHRYN JARDET         8 KARNS MIDDLE         13:04.86      3
  4 MARLEY TOWNSEND        7 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    13:12.57      4
  5 LEXIE FOLEY            7 FARRAGUT             13:18.17      5
  6 JULIANNE DODSON        7 STEP OF FAITH        13:20.16       
  7 SAVANNAH RIVERA        6 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 13:22.44      6
  8 CAROLINE CARR          8 FARRAGUT             13:43.20      7
  9 MAGGIE ARNOLD          7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 13:50.01      8
 10 ESTHER MCFALL          7 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 14:01.42      9
 11 CAROLINE ARNOLD        7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 14:05.11     10
 12 SADIE RIVERA           7 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 14:10.43     11
 13 EMMA HODSON            8 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 14:13.51     12
 14 CHLOE SWICK            8 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 14:15.05     13
 15 HANNAH REIMAN          7 FARRAGUT             14:29.00     14
 16 KAYLEE JONES           6 HERITAGE MS          14:29.31       
 17 LAUREN GRAY            7 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    14:31.71     15
 18 DANIE KARTER           7 KARNS MIDDLE         14:33.19     16
 19 MEGHAN NILES           7 UNATTACHED           14:33.57       
 20 ERIN JONES             8 ALCOA MIDDLE         14:39.98     17
 21 ROSE WINCHESTER        8 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 14:41.67     18
 22 EDEN BOLLSCHWEILER     7 MARYVILLE MS         14:44.43     19
 23 ELISE PICKETT          8 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 14:46.24     20
 24 ABBIE SHIELDS          7 FARRAGUT             14:47.91     21
 25 MADDIE OGLE            8 GRESHAM MS           14:52.09       
 26 CAMRYN JOHNSON         7 FARRAGUT             14:54.40     22
 27 AINSLEY PATERSON       7 CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD 15:01.83     23
 28 KENDALL JOHNSON        7 FARRAGUT             15:03.36     24
 29 ALEXIS KEENER          8 CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:04.84     25
 30 KAYLE YATES            7 NEW CENTER MS        15:07.65     26
 31 ROSE BEALL             6 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   15:08.28     27
 32 HAILEY HUDSON          6 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   15:08.35     28
 33 MADISON LAMP           8 ALCOA MIDDLE         15:10.98     29
 34 LEA MASSIE             7 ALCOA MIDDLE         15:15.48     30
 35 ANNALISE BISHOP        6 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 15:20.01     31
 36 EMMA DEWALT            7 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    15:24.71     32
 37 SYDNEY DARESTA         8 FARRAGUT             15:28.43     33
 38 GRACE LACHARITE        6 CONCORD CHRISTIAN SC 15:28.52       
 39 ANASTASIA LAMAR        7 ALCOA MIDDLE         15:33.24     34
 40 BERLINE CUMMINGS       6 SENATORS XC          15:36.12       
 41 MOLLY BLACKBURN        7 SOUTH DOYLE MS       15:38.12     35
 42 KAYLEE ESTRIDGE        6 SACRED HEART MS      15:38.16       
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 43 AYLA HAUSER            7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 15:45.11     36
 44 BEA ELDRIDGE           7 FARRAGUT             15:45.61       
 45 MADISON LANE           7 UNATTACHED           15:50.71       
 46 EMMA COYKENDALL        8 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 15:51.85     37
 47 CASSIDY LOVEDAY        7 NEW CENTER MS        15:55.28     38
 48 FAITH COOKE            6 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 15:55.85     39
 49 EMILY CORBETT          6 ST MARYS CRUSADERS M 15:57.02       
 50 CAMPBELL PENLAND       8 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 15:58.68     40
 51 DESIREE SMITH          7 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    15:59.11     41
 52 EMMA FOWLER            6 NEW CENTER MS        16:08.39     42
 53 LEIGHA GREGORY         8 GRESHAM MS           16:09.18       
 54 ALEXIS BARBER          6 KARNS MIDDLE         16:10.18     43
 55 TRINITY DIFFIN         8 KARNS MIDDLE         16:11.06     44
 56 LILY SLADE             7 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   16:12.06     45
 57 CALLIE LEFIER          6 FARRAGUT             16:13.15       
 58 MADELINE NEWMAN        8 FARRAGUT             16:13.41       
 59 BROOKE ROBERTSON       8 ALCOA MIDDLE         16:14.90     46
 60 HALLE OWENS            6 NEW CENTER MS        16:18.95     47
 61 NATALIE SAYRE          7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 16:23.71     48
 62 ELLIE STOLPE           7 CEDAR BLUFF MS       16:26.10     49
 63 CHARLIZE LEIFEL        7 ST MARYS CRUSADERS M 16:30.17       
 64 SUMMER LANCASTER       6 SEYMOUR MS           16:30.72       
 65 NEOMI LOZANO           6 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 16:32.89     50
 66 KATIE COYKENDALL       7 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 16:34.11       
 67 ABIGAIL RINALDI        7 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    16:36.49     51
 68 KATHERINE PERKINSON    7 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   16:37.61     52
 69 LINDSEY GREEN          7 MARYVILLE MS         16:37.82     53
 70 ELLIANA WEATHERBIE     8 MAURY MIDDLE         16:40.45     54
 71 NATALI SHULTZ          6 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 16:41.24     55
 72 KEELY BATES            7 FIRST BAPTIST ACADEM 16:50.09       
 73 ROSEY JONES            8 MEAD MONTESSORI SCHO 16:51.50       
 74 AMBROSIA LEON          7 NORTH PANTHERS CC MS 16:52.49       
 75 ANNE LAUREN BELLAH     7 MARYVILLE MS         16:53.36     56
 76 MCKENZIE MORTON        6 GIBBS MIDDLE CROSS C 16:53.44       
 77 MOLLY CRAWFORD         6 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   16:53.96     57
 78 LILA BLALOCK           8 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 16:54.15     58
 79 SARAH GRINDER          7 MARYVILLE MS         16:54.38     59
 80 EMMA HAMILTON          7 NEW CENTER MS        16:54.70     60
 81 ABIGAILE SCHEIBELEIN   8 KARNS MIDDLE         16:56.61     61
 82 ALEXIA WILLIAMSON      7 SOUTH DOYLE MS       16:57.83     62
 83 MEGAN HAIRE            6 SENATORS XC          16:58.72       
 84 ELYSE LUNDBERG         7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 16:59.36       
 85 KAELIN PORTER          6 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 16:59.75       
 86 HANNAH OWNBY           8 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 17:00.80     63
 87 LYDIA WHITLOCK         6 ALCOA MIDDLE         17:00.85     64
 88 NAN SARPHIE            8 FARRAGUT             17:01.33       
 89 ASHLEY SHUFORD         7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 17:01.72       
 90 VICTORIA VERRAN        7 SOUTH DOYLE MS       17:01.94     65
 91 MELODY PELKEY          7 KARNS MIDDLE         17:02.17     66
 92 CHLOE PORTER           8 CLAYTON BRADLEY MS   17:05.12       
 93 ADA WORLEY             6 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 17:05.66       
 94 ELAINA DADDABBO        6 ST JOSEPH SCHOOL     17:07.80       
 95 SHEELOVE KNOWLES       7 KARNS MIDDLE         17:07.96     67
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 96 PAIGE DAMRON           8 MARYVILLE CHRISTIAN  17:08.07       
 97 TERAH THOMAS           7 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 17:08.45       
 98 AMELIA RICHARDSON      7 BHEAMS               17:08.47     68
 99 KERRA STREVEL          7 SOUTH DOYLE MS       17:08.95     69
100 MAGGIE TRENT           6 ST MARYS CRUSADERS M 17:10.13       
101 AMANDA CLABO           8 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 17:11.21     70
102 REBEKAH BENEDICT       6 BHEAMS               17:13.11     71
103 MOLLY BRINKMAN         7 SACRED HEART MS      17:13.44       
104 MACI KOESTER           6 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 17:20.48     72
105 EMILY RUSSELL          8 SEYMOUR MS           17:24.70       
106 KATE PETTINGER         6 ST JOHN NEUMANN MS   17:24.76       
107 MADISON SLATER         7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 17:28.83       
108 ALAYA ALLEN            6 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 17:28.87       
109 ELLA PULLAM            7 MAURY MIDDLE         17:30.95     73
110 CAROLINA MEDELLIN      6 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 17:30.97       
111 EMILY PASS             8 KARNS MIDDLE         17:32.08       
112 LAWSON PHILLIPS        7 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   17:32.10     74
113 ESPERANSA PEREZ        7 KARNS MIDDLE         17:32.88       
114 AVRI RAMSEY            6 GREENBACK MIDDLE SCH 17:34.92       
115 FAITH YOAKUM           7 MARYVILLE MS         17:37.17     75
116 BROOKLYNN CARTER       6 EAGLETON MS          17:40.13       
117 EMMA AMERSON           6 FARRAGUT             17:42.35       
118 LILY HERMOSILLO        6 CEDAR BLUFF MS       17:44.33     76
119 LILLIAN TROUT          6 ROCKWOOD TIGERS      17:48.81     77
120 SHELBY WILLIAMS        7 KARNS MIDDLE         17:50.53       
121 ALLIE BOATMAN          6 MAURY MIDDLE         17:51.41     78
122 MASHA MILLER           7 FARRAGUT             17:52.82       
123 IRIS KEATING           6 HALLS MIDDLE CROSS C 17:57.74     79
124 SARAH BURTON           7 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 17:59.10     80
125 RACHEL SCHRAM          6 FARRAGUT             18:00.84       
126 DESTANEIGH BASTO       7 NEW CENTER MS        18:01.85     81
127 ELAINA VOGEL           7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 18:01.91       
128 ELLA GANN              6 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 18:03.22       
129 MOLLY DEINHART         8 ST MARYS CRUSADERS M 18:03.84       
130 KATE BISHOP            8 GRACE CHRISTIAN ACAD 18:08.31     82
131 GRACE ST JOHN          7 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 18:09.42       
132 MELISSA WILLIS         8 NORTH PANTHERS CC MS 18:14.35       
133 JANNA EVANS            7 CEDAR BLUFF MS       18:16.32     83
134 REES MANY              6 CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD 18:18.59     84
135 ABBY HATMAKER          8 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   18:19.66     85
136 TAYLOR DAFT            7 THE KINGS ACADEMY MS 18:23.31       
137 VIVI CHRISTOPOULOS     6 ST JOHN NEUMANN MS   18:24.98       
138 CHLOE GRANT            8 ROCKWOOD TIGERS      18:25.40     86
139 MCKENZIE ACRES         8 CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:28.74     87
140 SERENA PETER           7 CEDAR BLUFF MS       18:32.84     88
141 ELLA WILBOURN          7 THE KINGS ACADEMY MS 18:32.85       
142 LILY GRACE THOME       8 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   18:34.75       
143 KAY-LYNN THOMPSON      7 NEW CENTER MS        18:34.88     89
144 JORDAN ADKINSON        7 WILLIAM BLOUNT MIDDL 18:42.21       
145 MAKENZIE RILEY         7 CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD 18:42.35     90
146 ABIGAIL MONTGOMERY     6 SENATORS XC          18:43.12       
147 MEAGAN RILEY           7 CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD 18:46.28     91
148 JESULA FRYE            7 HERITAGE MS          18:51.79       
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149 CHLOE BORST            7 CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 18:55.40     92
150 LIBBY ENGLAND          7 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 18:56.49     93
151 EMELIA WARREN          7 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    18:57.61     94
152 OLIVIA JARRELL         6 SEYMOUR MS           19:00.67       
153 BREAUNA GOHEEN         6 NEW CENTER MS        19:02.61       
154 GRETCHEN SMITH         7 MARYVILLE MS         19:05.74       
155 ANNA DAILEY            6 KARNS MIDDLE         19:05.94       
156 CATHLENE HORWEGE       6 FARRAGUT             19:12.95       
157 LUCY SWORD             8 CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD 19:16.03     95
158 HANNAH MCINTURFF       7 MARYVILLE MS         19:20.44       
159 ABBY DAY               6 THE KINGS ACADEMY MS 19:22.36       
160 HANNAH MCFALLS         6 GRESHAM MS           19:24.31       
161 AZUSENA HERNANDEZ      8 ALCOA MIDDLE         19:25.48     96
162 LEAH BIRCH             8 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 19:26.65       
163 ERIN ROGERS            7 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    19:31.64     97
164 IRENE FORREST          7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 19:38.81       
165 LESLIE CLAY            6 SEYMOUR MS           19:43.97       
166 HANNAH NICHOLS         7 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 19:43.98     98
167 ALEXIS ENGLAND         7 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 19:46.33     99
168 HANNAH MAPLES          7 GRACE CHRISTIAN ACAD 19:47.87    100
169 BROOKE SMITH           8 KARNS MIDDLE         19:56.03       
170 CANDICE THOMAS         7 HALLS MIDDLE CROSS C 19:56.50    101
171 JADE GUADARRAMA        7 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 19:57.35    102
172 TATIANNA WILLARD       7 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    19:59.48       
173 SUSIE BALDWIN          6 KARNS MIDDLE         20:15.66       
174 ISABELLA MORSTATT      7 BHEAMS               20:17.80    103
175 PRESLEY FORD           7 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    20:25.84       
176 FAITH DOOLEY           7 ROCKWOOD TIGERS      20:29.14    104
177 CHARLOTTE FUCHS        8 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   20:33.41       
178 DANIELA ESPINOZA       6 ALCOA MIDDLE         20:34.27       
179 LYDIA FIELDS           7 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   20:37.21       
180 TORI LIFFORD           8 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 20:45.73       
181 FAITH ST JOHN          6 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR 20:46.29       
182 KATELYN SCHEFFER       8 NORTH PANTHERS CC MS 20:57.64       
183 KATELYN MAPLES         8 ROCKWOOD TIGERS      20:58.04    105
184 ALYSSA RADFORD         7 GRACE CHRISTIAN ACAD 20:58.91    106
185 CLAIRE HACKNEY         6 HERITAGE MS          21:02.97       
186 SKYLAR MARTIN          7 HALLS MIDDLE CROSS C 21:03.05    107
187 SAMANTHA SASINOUSKI    7 SACRED HEART MS      21:13.13       
188 ZOE CURNELL            8 HALLS MIDDLE CROSS C 21:17.15    108
189 CATHERINE CROWE        6 MARYVILLE CHRISTIAN  21:17.53       
190 ANGELA GUNTER          7 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 21:27.75    109
191 KARLIE WOODS           6 ROCKWOOD TIGERS      21:29.10    110
192 TESS MARTIN            8 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 21:43.03       
193 AUSTYN MCCARTER        6 MAURY MIDDLE         21:43.91    111
194 CAROLINE POWELL        8 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   21:48.31       
195 ALIIA TEMIROVA         8 NATURES WAY MONTESSO 21:51.08       
196 CLAIRE SEIGLER         7 ALCOA MIDDLE         21:57.29       
197 LIZZIE JUDD            6 CONCORD CHRISTIAN SC 22:04.40       
198 OLIVIA QUAINTENCE      7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 22:13.54       
199 MARY BETH BLANTON      6 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 22:16.55       
200 MADISON HOSKINS        8 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 22:17.66       
201 ALLISON WILSON         8 CAMPBELL COUNTY MS   22:22.77       
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202 ALLISON KERR           8 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 22:24.09       
203 ALEX SINGH             6 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    22:25.82       
204 KASSI CARSON           7 CAMPBELL COUNTY MS   22:26.26       
205 KORTLYNN BROWN         6 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 22:28.20       
206 KAETLYN REYNOLDS       6 CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 22:41.21    112
207 CLAIRE LANGFORD        7 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 22:41.39       
208 KHUSHI PATEL           6 CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 22:42.64    113
209 JESSAMINE RECKARD      7 SOUTH DOYLE MS       22:44.68    114
210 PATRICIA BURKHART      6 CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 22:46.50    115
211 APRIL BRITTON          6 CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 22:53.95    116
212 LAUREN DUBES           7 BHEAMS               22:54.23    117
213 ALIYA JATOI            7 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL   22:55.81       
214 MAYA HESSICK           6 BHEAMS               22:57.93    118
215 KATIE BROWN            8 GRACE CHRISTIAN ACAD 23:01.85    119
216 NATALIE OSARIO         6 FARRAGUT             23:21.18       
217 LEXIE YORK             7 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 23:27.49    120
218 SIFA GATHO             6 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 23:33.62       
219 VICTORIA BARTON        8 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S 23:50.03       
220 EMILY COOPER           6 HERITAGE MS          23:57.14       
221 JENNIFER SERRANO       6 HALLS MIDDLE CROSS C 24:03.51    121
222 LORNA DUBOIS           8 MAURY MIDDLE         24:11.98    122
223 CAMRYN BROWN           6 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S 24:15.85       
224 CHLOE REISH            8 MAURY MIDDLE         24:22.66    123
225 MORGAN KIMBLER         7 SOUTH DOYLE MS       24:22.92    124
226 HOLLIE FORD            7 GRACE CHRISTIAN ACAD 24:24.34    125
227 LEXI COPELAND          7 CEDAR BLUFF MS       24:35.27    126
228 DEENA AWAD             7 CEDAR BLUFF MS       24:42.59    127
229 ERIN SWEENEY           7 KNOXVILLE CHRISTIAN  24:53.97       
230 MEREDITH WHITSON       6 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 25:09.50       
231 DEANNA DAVIS           6 GREENBACK MIDDLE SCH 25:28.19       
232 ABBY MCCURRY           6 NORTH PANTHERS CC MS 25:47.92       
233 AUBREY MCSWAIN         7 KNOXVILLE CHRISTIAN  25:53.82       
234 KENDALL FISHER         7 KARNS MIDDLE         26:01.51       
235 MICHELLE CENTERS       8 WILLIAM BLOUNT MIDDL 26:11.72       
236 ADDIE WEEKLEY          7 KNOXVILLE CHRISTIAN  26:16.97       
237 AUTUMN HILL            7 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 26:32.00       
238 ALY ALLFREY            7 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR 26:45.89       
239 GAINA NIELSEN          7 CONCORD CHRISTIAN SC 26:55.83       
240 MAKYRA COX             7 CONCORD CHRISTIAN SC 26:58.95       
241 KONIE WARREN           8 CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 27:15.70       
242 ELIZABETH TACKETT      8 MAURY MIDDLE         27:20.65    128
243 ALEXIS STAMPER         6 HALLS MIDDLE CROSS C 27:28.19    129
244 HANNAH LEWIS           7 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC    27:32.25       
245 ANNABELLE EMERT        8 UNATTACHED           27:47.44       
246 ALICIA JOBBITT         6 MAURY MIDDLE         28:49.47       
247 KIRSTEN STREETMAN      6 GRESHAM MS           28:49.52       
248 REBECCA HAYES          7 SOUTH DOYLE MS       30:33.12    130
249 ELIZABETH BURNETT      6 NATURES WAY MONTESSO 31:53.23       
250 ISABELLA ALFUGAHA      6 ANNOOR ACADEMY       34:23.68       
251 ANGELICIA WESTFALL     7 GREENBACK MIDDLE SCH 38:34.75       
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                   Girls MS GIRLS Team Scores                    
=================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
=================================================================
  1 KNOXVILLE AMBASSADOR   51      6    9   11   12   13   37   39  
      6     SAVANNAH RIVERA           13:22.44 
      9     ESTHER MCFALL             14:01.42 
      11    SADIE RIVERA              14:10.43 
      12    EMMA HODSON               14:13.51 
      13    CHLOE SWICK               14:15.05 
      37    EMMA COYKENDALL           15:51.85 *
      39    FAITH COOKE               15:55.85 *
      Total Time: 1:10:03      Average: 14:00.57      1-5 Split: 53
  2 FARRAGUT               69      5    7   14   21   22   24   33  
      5     LEXIE FOLEY               13:18.17 
      7     CAROLINE CARR             13:43.20 
      14    HANNAH REIMAN             14:29.00 
      21    ABBIE SHIELDS             14:47.91 
      22    CAMRYN JOHNSON            14:54.40 
      24    KENDALL JOHNSON           15:03.36 *
      33    SYDNEY DARESTA            15:28.43 *
      Total Time: 1:11:13      Average: 14:14.54      1-5 Split: 1:37
  3 WEST VALLEY MIDDLE S   87      8   10   18   20   31   36   48  
      8     MAGGIE ARNOLD             13:50.01 
      10    CAROLINE ARNOLD           14:05.11 
      18    ROSE WINCHESTER           14:41.67 
      20    ELISE PICKETT             14:46.24 
      31    ANNALISE BISHOP           15:20.01 
      36    AYLA HAUSER               15:45.11 *
      48    NATALIE SAYRE             16:23.71 *
      Total Time: 1:12:44      Average: 14:32.61      1-5 Split: 1:30
  4 MARYVILLE MS           131     1    2   19   53   56   59   75  
      1     ANDIE MARIE JONES         12:40.19 
      2     KELLY WETTELAND           12:47.91 
      19    EDEN BOLLSCHWEILER        14:44.43 
      53    LINDSEY GREEN             16:37.82 
      56    ANNE LAUREN BELLAH        16:53.36 
      59    SARAH GRINDER             16:54.38 *
      75    FAITH YOAKUM              17:37.17 *
      Total Time: 1:13:44      Average: 14:44.75      1-5 Split: 4:14
  5 BEARDEN MIDDLE CC      143     4   15   32   41   51   94   97  
      4     MARLEY TOWNSEND           13:12.57 
      15    LAUREN GRAY               14:31.71 
      32    EMMA DEWALT               15:24.71 
      41    DESIREE SMITH             15:59.11 
      51    ABIGAIL RINALDI           16:36.49 
      94    EMELIA WARREN             18:57.61 *
      97    ERIN ROGERS               19:31.64 *
      Total Time: 1:15:45      Average: 15:08.92      1-5 Split: 3:24
  6 ALCOA MIDDLE           156    17   29   30   34   46   64   96  
      17    ERIN JONES                14:39.98 
      29    MADISON LAMP              15:10.98 
      30    LEA MASSIE                15:15.48 
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      34    ANASTASIA LAMAR           15:33.24 
      46    BROOKE ROBERTSON          16:14.90 
      64    LYDIA WHITLOCK            17:00.85 *
      96    AZUSENA HERNANDEZ         19:25.48 *
      Total Time: 1:16:55      Average: 15:22.92      1-5 Split: 1:35
  7 KARNS MIDDLE           167     3   16   43   44   61   66   67  
      3     CATHRYN JARDET            13:04.86 
      16    DANIE KARTER              14:33.19 
      43    ALEXIS BARBER             16:10.18 
      44    TRINITY DIFFIN            16:11.06 
      61    ABIGAILE SCHEIBELEIN      16:56.61 
      66    MELODY PELKEY             17:02.17 *
      67    SHEELOVE KNOWLES          17:07.96 *
      Total Time: 1:16:56      Average: 15:23.18      1-5 Split: 3:52
  8 WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL     209    27   28   45   52   57   74   85  
      27    ROSE BEALL                15:08.28 
      28    HAILEY HUDSON             15:08.35 
      45    LILY SLADE                16:12.06 
      52    KATHERINE PERKINSON       16:37.61 
      57    MOLLY CRAWFORD            16:53.96 
      74    LAWSON PHILLIPS           17:32.10 *
      85    ABBY HATMAKER             18:19.66 *
      Total Time: 1:20:01      Average: 16:00.06      1-5 Split: 1:46
  9 NEW CENTER MS          213    26   38   42   47   60   81   89  
      26    KAYLE YATES               15:07.65 
      38    CASSIDY LOVEDAY           15:55.28 
      42    EMMA FOWLER               16:08.39 
      47    HALLE OWENS               16:18.95 
      60    EMMA HAMILTON             16:54.70 
      81    DESTANEIGH BASTO          18:01.85 *
      89    KAY-LYNN THOMPSON         18:34.88 *
      Total Time: 1:20:25      Average: 16:05.00      1-5 Split: 1:48
 10 SEVIERVILLE MIDDLE S   266    40   50   55   58   63   70   72  
      40    CAMPBELL PENLAND          15:58.68 
      50    NEOMI LOZANO              16:32.89 
      55    NATALI SHULTZ             16:41.24 
      58    LILA BLALOCK              16:54.15 
      63    HANNAH OWNBY              17:00.80 
      70    AMANDA CLABO              17:11.21 *
      72    MACI KOESTER              17:20.48 *
      Total Time: 1:23:08      Average: 16:37.56      1-5 Split: 1:03
 11 SOUTH DOYLE MS         345    35   62   65   69   114  124  130 
      35    MOLLY BLACKBURN           15:38.12 
      62    ALEXIA WILLIAMSON         16:57.83 
      65    VICTORIA VERRAN           17:01.94 
      69    KERRA STREVEL             17:08.95 
      114   JESSAMINE RECKARD         22:44.68 
      124   MORGAN KIMBLER            24:22.92 *
      130   REBECCA HAYES             30:33.12 *
      Total Time: 1:29:32      Average: 17:54.31      1-5 Split: 7:07
 12 CAK - CHRISTIAN ACAD   383    23   84   90   91   95    -    -  
      23    AINSLEY PATERSON          15:01.83 
      84    REES MANY                 18:18.59 
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      90    MAKENZIE RILEY            18:42.35 
      91    MEAGAN RILEY              18:46.28 
      95    LUCY SWORD                19:16.03 
      Total Time: 1:30:06      Average: 18:01.02      1-5 Split: 4:15
 13 CEDAR BLUFF MS         422    49   76   83   88   126  127   -  
      49    ELLIE STOLPE              16:26.10 
      76    LILY HERMOSILLO           17:44.33 
      83    JANNA EVANS               18:16.32 
      88    SERENA PETER              18:32.84 
      126   LEXI COPELAND             24:35.27 
      127   DEENA AWAD                24:42.59 *
      Total Time: 1:35:35      Average: 19:06.98      1-5 Split: 8:10
 14 CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL   429    25   87   92   112  113  115  116 
      25    ALEXIS KEENER             15:04.84 
      87    MCKENZIE ACRES            18:28.74 
      92    CHLOE BORST               18:55.40 
      112   KAETLYN REYNOLDS          22:41.21 
      113   KHUSHI PATEL              22:42.64 
      115   PATRICIA BURKHART         22:46.50 *
      116   APRIL BRITTON             22:53.95 *
      Total Time: 1:37:53      Average: 19:34.57      1-5 Split: 7:38
 15 MAURY MIDDLE           438    54   73   78   111  122  123  128 
      54    ELLIANA WEATHERBIE        16:40.45 
      73    ELLA PULLAM               17:30.95 
      78    ALLIE BOATMAN             17:51.41 
      111   AUSTYN MCCARTER           21:43.91 
      122   LORNA DUBOIS              24:11.98 
      123   CHLOE REISH               24:22.66 *
      128   ELIZABETH TACKETT         27:20.65 *
      Total Time: 1:37:59      Average: 19:35.74      1-5 Split: 7:32
 16 CLINTON CROSS COUNTR   472    80   93   98   99   102  109  120 
      80    SARAH BURTON              17:59.10 
      93    LIBBY ENGLAND             18:56.49 
      98    HANNAH NICHOLS            19:43.98 
      99    ALEXIS ENGLAND            19:46.33 
      102   JADE GUADARRAMA           19:57.35 
      109   ANGELA GUNTER             21:27.75 *
      120   LEXIE YORK                23:27.49 *
      Total Time: 1:36:24      Average: 19:16.65      1-5 Split: 1:59
 17 BHEAMS                 477    68   71   103  117  118   -    -  
      68    AMELIA RICHARDSON         17:08.47 
      71    REBEKAH BENEDICT          17:13.11 
      103   ISABELLA MORSTATT         20:17.80 
      117   LAUREN DUBES              22:54.23 
      118   MAYA HESSICK              22:57.93 
      Total Time: 1:40:32      Average: 20:06.31      1-5 Split: 5:50
 18 ROCKWOOD TIGERS        482    77   86   104  105  110   -    -  
      77    LILLIAN TROUT             17:48.81 
      86    CHLOE GRANT               18:25.40 
      104   FAITH DOOLEY              20:29.14 
      105   KATELYN MAPLES            20:58.04 
      110   KARLIE WOODS              21:29.10 
      Total Time: 1:39:11      Average: 19:50.10      1-5 Split: 3:41
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 19 HALLS MIDDLE CROSS C   516    79   101  107  108  121  129   -  
      79    IRIS KEATING              17:57.74 
      101   CANDICE THOMAS            19:56.50 
      107   SKYLAR MARTIN             21:03.05 
      108   ZOE CURNELL               21:17.15 
      121   JENNIFER SERRANO          24:03.51 
      129   ALEXIS STAMPER            27:28.19 *
      Total Time: 1:44:18      Average: 20:51.59      1-5 Split: 6:06
 20 GRACE CHRISTIAN ACAD   532    82   100  106  119  125   -    -  
      82    KATE BISHOP               18:08.31 
      100   HANNAH MAPLES             19:47.87 
      106   ALYSSA RADFORD            20:58.91 
      119   KATIE BROWN               23:01.85 
      125   HOLLIE FORD               24:24.34 
      Total Time: 1:46:22      Average: 21:16.26      1-5 Split: 6:17


